
FORTROSE ACADEMY EXAM MASTERCLASS TIMETABLE 2025

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Media N5 Periods 1-3 5 Mr Bell

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Admin and IT Higher 1300-1500 25 I McIntosh

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Chemistry N5/H/AH 08:50-15:40 43/45 M Phillips/L Sutherland

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

English N5 Periods 1-3 10 Miss Daley

English AH Periods 1-3 10 Miss Daley

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

French N5 11:00-13:00 27 E Baillot

Physical Education Higher 0900 - 1100 14 TBC K Cleland

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

English Higher Periods 4-7 5 Mr Bell

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

German NAT 5 9.30 - 10.40 31 E Adamson

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

History N5 8.50-11.35 7 P Cronin, J Mellis

History Higher 11.35-14.50 4 S Mackenzie, P Cronin

History AH 11.35-14.51 6 J Mellis

Maths All Levels Periods 1,2 & 6,7 Maths Rooms All Maths Teachers

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Physics N5 P2-7 33 Mr Garrod, Mr Coombe

Physics AH P2-7 33 Mr Garrod, Mr Coombe

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Physics H P1-7 33 Mr Garrod

Thursday 8 May

Friday 25 April

Monday 28 April

Wednesday 30 April

Thursday 1 May

Friday 2 May

Monday 5 May
SCHOOL CLOSED

Tuesday 6 May

Wednesday 7 May

Monday 12 May

Tuesday 13 May



SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

French H/AH 10:30-12:30 27 Baillot

Modern Studies Higher 11:35-13:15 6 J Mellis, S Mackenzie

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Business Management N5 9.00-11.00 25 K Lyall

Business Management H 11.00-13.00 24 C Robertson

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Biology H/AH P4-7 34 S Fraser

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Biology N5 P4-7 34 S Fraser

SUBJECT LEVEL TIME ROOM STAFF

Biology N5-AH P1-P7 46

Biology N5-H P1-P7 35

Monday 19 May

Wednesday 21 May

Thursday 22 May

Monday 26 May

Friday 16 May


